FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)		RECORDATION FOR	1 100101 11011	- I didni dna trademak omice	
S&H 8/9	94	PATENT			
To the	e Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	and Trademarks: Please recor		1211 (2.4)	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies) Makiko NAKAO	1.25.01		.s. 8	
2.	Name and address of receiving	ng party(ies):		202	
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4 Nakahara-ku, Kawas Kanagawa 211-8588	-chome aki-shi		Joe J	
3.	Nature of conveyance:				
	X Assignment Security Agre		Merger Change of Name		
	Execution Date(s): January 1	2, 2001			
4.	Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):	091	16 8231	
	(b) The title is: DOCUMI *** OR *** This document is being filed a) of the application is/are ENT READ-OUT APPAR	cation: : <u>January 12, 2001</u> ATUS AND METHOD AND		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				
	STAAS & HALSEY L Attention: H. J. Staat 700 Eleventh Street, Washington, D.C. 20	s N.W., Suite 500	Our Docket: 1614.1117.	/HJS	
6.	Total number of applications	and patents involved:	1		
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)				
<i>.</i>	X Enclosed Authorized to	o be charged to deposit a	account.		
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-393 (Attach duplicate copy of this	Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
9.	Statement and signature.		to true and cor	rect and any attached copy is a	
	To the best of my knowledge true copy of the original doct	e and belief, the foregoing ument.	д іліогтіаноп із ігие ала сог	rect and any attached copy is a	
			Mostan	January 25, 2001	
	H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22, Name of Person Signir	na -	Signature	Date et, attachments, and document: 2	
		-	11		

02/05/2001 GTON11 00000011 09768231 40.00 0 01 FC:581

PATENT

REEL: 011479 FRAME: 0381

undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGI	NOR") by	good and valuable consideration paid to th
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S) FUJITSU LIMITED	5))	
	Valsabara ku	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, I		
Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, 211	-8588 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of whic	h is hereby acknowledged, the	undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns
and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and excl		
(Title of Invention) DOCUMENT READ-OUT APPARATUS A	AND METUOD AND STOD	ACE MEDITIM
DOCUMENT READ-OUT AFFARATOS A	AND METHOD AND STOR	AGE MEDION
relating to International Patent Application PCT/J States was executed on even date herewith or,		nich application for Letters Patent of the United
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execu	tion of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on;	Street, N.W., Washir	ney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh ngton, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is insert in (b) the specified data, when
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of enewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination application(s) may be granted and including any explant(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem	plication based thereon, for the tensions thereof (collectively, said ASSIGNEE and without characters of expedience and page 2000).	hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters arge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE,
o do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem protection for said invention, including in the prepretent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to san eparate assignments and declarations, taking a vidence.	tion, or public use proceeding, ne, such acts to include but not all rightful oaths, providing sw	t be limited to executing all papers, including orn testimony, and obtaining and producing
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve		her/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	01.1
Makiko Nakao	January 12, 2001	Chiaki Usui
Makiko Nakao		Ciliana
·		
3)		
	,	+
4)		
5)		

⁶⁾ — RECORDED: 01/25/2001

<u>PATENT</u> REEL: 011479 FRAME: 0382